* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or

CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jetf Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/25

BUS #1273

dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates

when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

702.001

RUN

BUS:

STOP

© 0 N O OB WN -~

[ N N
= O

—
N

NOTES:

1273 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME:

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE

12125 S & HIDDEN VALLEY CLUB DR (1625 E)

WASATCH BLVD (11645 S) & HIGHLAND DR (2100 E)
WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) & SHADY OAK LN (2220 E)

2530 E WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) (AT PAVILION)

WASATCH BLVD (11600 S) & CASSOWARY DR (2640 E)

OAK GROVE DR (11540 S) & CASSOWARY DR (2660 E)

OAK GROVE DR (11430) & HIGH MOUNTAIN DR (2660 E)
HIDDEN VALLEY BLVD (2470 E) & SUMMERFIELD LN (11510 S)
HIDDEN VALLEY BLVD (2325 E) & WASATCH BLVD (11700 S)
WASATCH BLVD (11700 S) & HICKORY VALLEY DR (1890 E)
ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)(702)

702.001 TO ALTA HIGH - 1273 -S

7:45 AM

STOP TIME

NN N N N N NN N NN

114
132
137
138
140
141
141
143
144
145
147
:55

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM




CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jeff Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/258

BUS #1203

dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates

when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

702.002 702.002 TO ALTA HIGH - 1203 - S
RUN NOTES:

BUS: 1203 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME:
STOP LOCATION

1 DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 PEPPERWOOD DR (10900 S) & HIGH RIDGE LN (2165 E)

3 PEPPERWOOD DR (10991 S) & BIRCHTREE LN (2275 E)

4 PEPPERWOOD DR (2550 E) & WANDERWOOQD WAY (11065 S)
5 PEPPERWOOD DR (11000 S) & OLD OAK LN (2785 E)

6 LONE HOLLOW (11300 S) & BENTWOOD LN (2900 E)

7 LONE HOLLOW (11310 S) & CROSSHILL LN (2660 E)

8 LONE HOLLOW (11300) & LONE HOLLOW CV (2570 E)

9 LONE HOLLOW (11270 S) & MOUNTAIN WOOD LN (2455 E)

—_
- O

-
N

WANDERWOOD WAY (2420 E) & FALCONWOOD LN (10835 S)
WANDERWOOD WAY (2420 E) & RAVENWOOD LN (11005 S)
ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)(702)

7:45 AM

STOP TIME

NN N NN N N N N NN

116
+31
132
134
:35
138
139
140
141
144
:45
:55

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM




CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jeff Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/25

BUS #1014

* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or
dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates
when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

702.003 702.003 TO ALTA HIGH - 1014 - S

RUN NOTES:

BUS: 1014 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME: 7:45 AM

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

1 DEPART BUS GARAGE 7:01 AM
2  HIGHMESADR (S 2220 E) & 11620 S 7:20 AM
3 HIGH MESA DR (11485 S) & WILLOW BROOK WAY (2120 E) 7:21 AM
4  2125E & 11080 7:24 AM
5  DIMPLE DELL RD (10650 S) & MAPLE HILL CIR (2170 E) 7:26 AM
6  DIMPLE DELL RD (10650 S) & DIMPLE DELL DR (2340 E) 7:27 AM
7 DIMPLE DELL RD (10785 S) & HIDDENWOOD DR (2925 E) 7:30 AM
8  DIMPLE DELL RD (3015 E) & DEER HOLLOW DR (10670 S) 7:31 AM
9  DIMPLE DELL RD (3040 E) & BONNIE LYNN LN (10215 S) 7:33 AM
10  DIMPLE DELL RD (3040 E) & DIMPLE DELL LN (10180 S) 7:33 AM
11 BELL CANYON RD (10025 S) & WASATCH BLVD (3250 E) (B4 STOP SIGN)  7:35 AM
12 WASATCH BLVD (3200 E) & DEER HOLLOW DR (10670 S) 7:38 AM
13 WASATCH BLVD (3175 E) & LOSTWOOD DR (11055 S) 7:40 AM
14 ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)(702) 7:55 AM




CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jetf Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/25

BUS #1016

* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or
dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates

when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

702.004 702.004 TO ALTA HIGH -1016-S
RUN NOTES:

BUS: 1016 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME:
STOP LOCATION

1 DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 12600 S VISTA STATION BLVD (500 W) @ PARKING LOT

3 13152 S VISTA STATION BLVD (665 W)

4 13420 S VISTA STATION BLVD (425 W) @ GREEN BOX

5 415 W 13490 S (AFTER MAKING TURN ON 13490 S)

6 292 W GALENA PARK BLVD (13320 S) FLAGS AT ALLEGRO APTS
7 GREEN CLOVER RD (420 W) & 13065 S

8 GREEN CLOVER RD (420 W) & REDBERRY RD (13065 S)

9 GOLDEN HARVEST RD (12940 S) & LONE PEAK PKWY (200 W)

. .
= O

—
A WN

90 W 12650 S AT THE SECOND DRIVE WAY
300 E & 12100 S

11950 S & 150 E

50 E 11800 S (HERITAGE APT)

ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)(702)

7:45 AM

STOP TIME

NN NN NN NN NN NN N

:02
123
:26
127
128
131
132
:33
:35
137
142
144
146
$55

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM




CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jeff Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/25

BUS #1277

* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or
dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates

when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

702.005

RUN NOTES:

BUS:

STOP

© 00 N O b~ WODN -

- 3
= O

—_ A o
o b~ WODN

1277 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME:

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE

700 W & OSBORNE FOX WAY (11665 S)

700 W & ALAN POINT DR (11905 S)

AIDEN RIDGE DR (12050 S) & SUNSET VIEW LN (650 W)
AIDEN RIDGE DR (550 W) & SUN PEAK LN (12150 S)

VAHE ST (12100 S)& MATTHEW VIEW CT (765 W)

VAHE ST (12100 S) & JONATHAN VIEW LN (930 W)
STEPHENS VIEW WAY (12276 S) & JOSEPH VIEW LN (880 W)
700 W STEPHENS VIEW WAY (12275 S)

JUNEGRASS DR (540 W) & BLUEBUNCH LN (11730 S)
ENGELMANN DR (500 W) & 11400 S

BUBBLING BROOK LN (11800) & BEVERLEE ANN DR (310 W)
INAUGURATION RD (11815 S) & POULTRY DR (350 W) AT PARK
ELECTION RD (11900 S) & LANDOU DR (260 W)

ALTA HIGH - 11055 S HAWK HWY (1000 E)(702)

702.005 TO ALTA HIGH - 1277 - S

7:45 AM

STOP TIME

NN NN N NN NN NN N NN

:06
124
:25
126
128
129
:30
31
133
136
:37
141
143
144
:55

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM




